ZEUS PU EST
+80°C
-40°C
本公司保留随时更改产品规格及停止生产的权利，恕不另行通知。
We reserve the right either to alter speci ications and discontinue products without prior notice
技术参数 · TECHNICAL DATA
型号 内径 最小壁厚 最大壁厚 重量 耐负压 弯曲半径 每卷长度 体积
CODE Ø INT. MIN WALL TH. MAX WALL TH. WEIGHT VACUUM BENDING COIL LGTH. VOL.
mm mm mm g/m m H2O mm m m3
OZ010300000000* 30 1,2 3,7 340 9 130 30 0,07
OZ010320000000* 31,8 1,2 3,7 360 9 140 30 0,08
OZ010350000000* 35 1,3 3,9 400 9 160 30 0,08
OZ010380000000* 38,1 1,3 3,9 440 9 180 30 0,12
OZ010400000000* 40 1,5 4,2 530 9 190 30 0,12
OZ010450000000* 45 1,5 4,3 610 8 200 30 0,15
OZ010520000000* 50,8 1,5 4,7 730 8 215 30 0,17
OZ010600000000* 60 1,5 4,9 910 8 230 30 0,30
OZ010630000000* 63,5 1,5 4,9 960 8 240 30 0,32
OZ010650000000* 65 1,5 4,9 980 8 240 30 0,32
OZ010700000000* 70 1,5 5,2 1020 8 250 30 0,35
OZ010760000000* 76,2 1,7 5,4 1190 8 270 30 0,38
OZ010800000000* 80 2 6 1400 7 290 30 0,40
OZ010900000000* 90 2 6 1570 7 380 30 0,59
OZ011000000000* 100 2 6,3 1740 7 420 30 0,65
OZ011020000000* 102 2 6,3 1770 7 420 30 0,66
透明酯基TPU软管
Ester based TPU hose
Transparent, ester-based TPU spiral hose, reinforced with
dark grey, anti-shock rigid PVC spiral. Wall thickness from